
【2018 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 8.0 1 KYC

JPN 5001 AGNES 2 2.0 1 1.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 11.0 2 KYC

JPN 238 T DRACONIS 6 6.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 1 1.0 22.0 3 KYC

JPN 6660 KEY WEST 4 4.0 8 8.0 3 3.0 8 8.0 23.0 4 KYC

JPN 3400 AR 2 10.5 10.5 4 4.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 24.5 5 的形

JPN 4404 BLAU 9 9.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 9 9.0 27.0 6 和歌山

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK 5 5.0 10 10.0 2 2.0 11 11.0 28.0 7 的形

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU 3 3.0 13 13.0 11 11.0 10 10.0 37.0 8 KYC

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU 8 8.0 14 14.0 10 10.0 5 5.0 37.0 9 芦屋

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC 7 7.0 11 11.0 12 12.0 7 7.0 37.0 10 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR 12 12.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 14 14.0 38.0 11 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE 16 16.0 16 16.0 9 9.0 2 2.0 43.0 12 KYC

JPN 6565 RISOTADA 13 13.0 6 6.0 15 15.0 12 12.0 46.0 13 KYC

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM 14 14.0 9 9.0 13 13.0 16 16.0 52.0 14 二色

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 10.5 10.5 15 15.0 14 14.0 13 13.0 52.5 15 的形

JPN 6665 LEPIN 15 15.0 12 12.0 16 16.0 15 15.0 58.0 16 須磨

Class : IRC-A

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 6.0 1 KYC

JPN 238 T DRACONIS 4 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 12.0 2 KYC

JPN 6660 KEY WEST 3 3.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 6 6.0 15.0 3 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR 7 7.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 8 8.0 20.0 4 KYC

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU 2 2.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 23.0 5 KYC

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU 6 6.0 8 8.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 24.0 6 芦屋

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC 5 5.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 5 5.0 24.0 7 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE 9 9.0 9 9.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 25.0 8 KYC

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM 8 8.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 9 9.0 31.0 9 二色

Class : IRC-B

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 6.0 1 KYC

JPN 3400 AR 2 4.5 4.5 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 11.5 2 的形

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK 2 2.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 12.0 3 的形

JPN 4404 BLAU 3 3.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 12.0 4 和歌山

JPN 6565 RISOTADA 6 6.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 21.0 5 KYC

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 4.5 4.5 7 7.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 22.5 6 的形

JPN 6665 LEPIN 7 7.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 27.0 7 須磨
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【2018 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag Start 2018/5/26 12:10:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 6.0m Time Limit 14:40:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 13:08:24 3 3704 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 13:10:38 7 3747 2

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 13:10:24 6 3820 3

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 13:09:46 5 3826 4

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 13:12:54 13 3831 5

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 13:05:59 2 3849 6

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 13:10:58 8 3856 7

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 芦屋 13:04:22 1 3859 8

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 13:13:06 14 3866 9

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 1.034 的形 13:12:39 10 3887 10.5

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 1.011 的形 13:14:05 15 3887 10.5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:11:36 9 3888 12

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 13:12:48 11 3930 13

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 13:12:51 12 3986 14

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.024 須磨 13:15:19 16 4013 15

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 13:09:09 4 4064 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 13:08:24 3 3704 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 13:10:24 6 3820 2

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 13:09:46 5 3826 3

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 13:05:59 2 3849 4

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 13:10:58 7 3856 5

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 芦屋 13:04:22 1 3859 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:11:36 8 3888 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 13:12:51 9 3986 8

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 13:09:09 4 4064 9

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 13:10:38 1 3747 1

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 13:12:54 4 3831 2

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 13:13:06 5 3866 3

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S  YOUSUKE INATSUGU 1.034 的形 13:12:39 2 3887 4.5

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 1.011 的形 13:14:05 6 3887 4.5

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 13:12:48 3 3930 6

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.024 須磨 13:15:19 7 4013 7

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2018 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag Start 2018/5/26 13:40:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 16:10:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 14:34:58 4 3397 1

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 14:33:57 3 3422 2

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 14:37:26 11 3518 3

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 1.034 的形 14:37:24 10 3561 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 14:36:37 6 3574 5

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 14:37:18 9 3586 6

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 14:32:17 2 3595 7

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 14:36:14 5 3600 8

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 14:36:58 8 3613 9

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 14:39:27 14 3621 10

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 14:37:57 12 3665 11

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.024 須磨 14:39:41 15 3667 12

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 14:38:22 13 3691 13

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 芦屋 14:32:10 1 3703 14

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 1.011 的形 14:41:37 16 3738 15

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 14:36:45 7 3899 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 14:33:57 3 3422 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 14:36:37 5 3574 2

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 14:32:17 2 3595 3

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 14:36:14 4 3600 4

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 14:36:58 7 3613 5

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 14:37:57 8 3665 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 14:38:22 9 3691 7

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 芦屋 14:32:10 1 3703 8

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 14:36:45 6 3899 9

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 14:34:58 1 3397 1

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 14:37:26 4 3518 2

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 1.034 的形 14:37:24 3 3561 3

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 14:37:18 2 3586 4

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 14:39:27 5 3621 5

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.024 須磨 14:39:41 6 3667 6

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 1.011 的形 14:41:37 7 3738 7

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2018 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 4.0  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag Start 2018/5/27 10:50:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 4.0m Time Limit 13:20:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 11:41:33 4 3269 1

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 11:44:53 11 3342 2

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 11:42:23 5 3354 3

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 1.034 的形 11:44:15 7 3366 4

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 11:44:30 9 3368 5

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 11:45:09 12 3378 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 11:43:51 6 3399 7

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 11:39:34 2 3408 8

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 11:39:37 3 3409 9

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 芦屋 11:38:20 1 3431 10

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 11:44:24 8 3440 11

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 11:44:39 10 3456 12

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 11:45:12 13 3501 13

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 1.011 的形 11:48:26 15 3545 14

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 11:47:02 14 3569 15

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.024 須磨 11:48:32 16 3596 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 11:41:33 4 3269 1

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 11:42:23 5 3354 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 11:43:51 6 3399 3

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 11:39:34 2 3408 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 11:39:37 3 3409 5

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 芦屋 11:38:20 1 3431 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 11:44:24 7 3440 7

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 11:44:39 8 3456 8

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 11:45:12 9 3501 9

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 11:44:53 3 3342 1

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 1.034 的形 11:44:15 1 3366 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 11:44:30 2 3368 3

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 11:45:09 4 3378 4

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 1.011 的形 11:48:26 6 3545 5

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 11:47:02 5 3569 6

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.024 須磨 11:48:32 7 3596 7

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2018 関西ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 4.0  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 250 dag Start 2018/5/27 12:15:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 4.5 m Time Limit 14:45:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 13:08:33 2 3682 1

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 13:08:58 3 3708 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 13:15:10 5 3718 3

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 13:13:39 4 3720 4

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 芦屋 13:08:02 1 3764 5

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 1.034 的形 13:17:13 9 3860 6

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 13:16:05 7 3863 7

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 13:15:40 6 3884 8

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 13:18:51 12 3911 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 13:17:05 8 3926 10

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 13:20:09 14 3968 11

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 13:18:39 10 3983 12

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 1.011 的形 13:21:23 16 4027 13

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:18:50 11 4029 14

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.024 須磨 13:20:55 15 4050 15

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 13:19:15 13 4075 16

Class : IRC-A

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32OD HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.146 KYC 13:08:33 2 3682 1

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.145 KYC 13:08:58 3 3708 2

JPN  725 NATSUKO X-35 YASUTAKA FUNAZAWA 1.057 KYC 13:13:39 4 3720 3

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 1.183 芦屋 13:08:02 1 3764 4

JPN 5871 LLAFRANC Farr30 TAKAFUMI NISHINO 1.054 KYC 13:16:05 6 3863 5

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 YASUHIKO KAWABATA 1.067 KYC 13:15:40 5 3884 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 1.054 KYC 13:17:05 7 3926 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:18:50 8 4029 8

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.057 二色 13:19:15 9 4075 9

Class : IRC-B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA 1.030 KYC 13:15:10 1 3718 1

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S YOUSUKE INATSUGU 1.034 的形 13:17:13 2 3860 2

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S KAZUYA NAKAMURA 1.021 和歌山 13:18:51 4 3911 3

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ HAYATO FUJII 1.015 的形 13:20:09 5 3968 4

JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.043 KYC 13:18:39 3 3983 5

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 1.011 的形 13:21:23 7 4027 6

JPN 6665 LEPIN XP33 YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 1.024 須磨 13:20:55 6 4050 7

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
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